
Warren Central High School  

2017-2018 Bowling Schedule 
 

Date    Time  Opponent   Location 

Tues. Oct. 31     3:30 PM  Richland    Metro 24 

Wed. Nov. 8     4:00 PM        Clinton/Vicksburg    Indian Lanes 

Mon. Nov. 13     3:30 PM  Pearl      Metro 24 

Thurs. Nov 16      4:00 PM   Cleveland Central/VHS Harmony FEC 

Tues. Nov. 28     3:30 PM  Madison Central           Fannin Lanes 

Mon. Dec. 4     4:00 PM  Clinton                         Indian Lanes 

Tues. Dec 12     4:00 PM  Cleveland/VHS    Indian Lanes 

Thurs. Dec 14     4:00 PM  Vicksburg    Indian Lanes 

Tues. Jan 9       3:30 PM  NW Rankin    Fannin Lanes 

Thurs. Jan 11     4:00 PM  Terry                 Indian Lanes 

Thurs. Jan 18     4:00 PM   NW Rankin   Indian Lanes 

Thurs. Jan. 25      4:00 PM  Vicksburg                 Indian Lanes 

 

                      

 

Head Bowling Coach: TJ Mayfield          Head Principal: Eric Green 

1000 Highway 27 Vicksburg, MS 39180   601.638.3372 


